Other Positions Held

Position

Children'S Center Teacher

Children'S Center Teacher

Children'S Center Teacher

Child Dev Cntr Assistant

Child Dev Cntr Assistant

Child Dev Cntr Assistant

Child Dev Cntr Assistant

Child Dev Cntr Assistant

Child Dev Cntr Assistant

Child Dev Cntr Assistant

Child Dev Cntr Assistant

Child Cntr Attendant

Child Dev Cntr Assistant

Children'S Center Teacher

Child Cntr Attendant

K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Department

Montezuma Children's
Center

Montezuma Children's
Center

Montezuma Children's
Center

Montezuma Children's
Center

Montezuma Children's
Center

Montezuma Children's
Center

Montezuma Children's
Center

Montezuma Children's
Center

Montezuma Children's
Center

Montezuma Children's
Center

Montezuma Children's
Center

Montezuma Children's
Center

Montezuma Children's
Center

Montezuma Children's
Center

Montezuma Children's
Center

Total Wages

$51,367

$50,114

$28,261

$13,903

$13,632

$13,632

$13,456

$13,238

$11,291

$11,291

$11,247

$8,915

$8,858

$4,290

$229

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$16,272

$20,549

$4,532

$354

$1,785

$1,558

$1,710

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,869

$973

$952

$0



