Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Children'S Center Teacher		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Children's Center	\$51,367	\$16,272
Children'S Center Teacher		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Children's Center	\$50,114	\$20,549
Children'S Center Teacher		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Children's Center	\$28,261	\$4,532
Child Dev Cntr Assistant		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Children's Center	\$13,903	\$354
Child Dev Cntr Assistant		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Children's Center	\$13,632	\$1,785
Child Dev Cntr Assistant		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Children's Center	\$13,632	\$1,558
Child Dev Cntr Assistant		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Children's Center	\$13,456	\$1,710
Child Dev Cntr Assistant		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Children's Center	\$13,238	\$0
Child Dev Cntr Assistant		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Children's Center	\$11,291	\$0
Child Dev Cntr Assistant		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Children's Center	\$11,291	\$0
Child Dev Cntr Assistant		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Children's Center	\$11,247	\$0
Child Cntr Attendant		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Children's Center	\$8,915	\$3,869
Child Dev Cntr Assistant		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Children's Center	\$8,858	\$973
Children'S Center Teacher		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Children's Center	\$4,290	\$952
Child Cntr Attendant		San Diego Unified	Montezuma Children's Center	\$229	\$0